
GOLD SETTLEMENT FUND 

Summary of transactions for week ended July 10, 1935 
B-812 

July 11, 1935 
Federal Balance l a s t D a i l y S e t t l e m e n t s Transfers f o r Government Account 

Reserve statement Transit Clearings F . R. Note Clearings 
Transfers f o r Government Account 

Bank July 3, 1935 Debits | Credits Debits | Credits. Debits | Credits 
Boston 
New York 
Philadelphia 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
S t . Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco 

Total 

$ 133,175,916.11 
1,414,811,788.25 

7i,956,904.10 
121,788,931.36 
58,414,054.59 
5o,873,630.19 

571,996,183.86 
60,478,263.31 
34,701,938.53 
73,657,659.46 
45,659,756.97 

120.982.328.75 

101, 
384, 
110, 
102, 
100, 

51, 
218, 
82, 
30, 
71, 
53, 

000,495.88 
769 ,337 .43 
168,180.61 
390,174.08 
969,567.47 
801,042.93 
433*565.44 
155,320.40 
089,426.43 
792,320.14 
267,143.02 
946,736.36 

$ 88,279,353.03 
503,288,597.10 
101,001,922.35 
97,008,913.65 
89.658.891.18 
41,108,931.12 

182,889,262.81 
71,447,221.11 
41.897.672.19 
67,369,422.87 
44,207,449.56 
57,625,673.22 

$ 691,700.00 
1,649,200.00 

859,400.00 
703,700.00 
548,100.00 
305,100.00 

1,287,300.00 
4o4,ooo.oo 
253,400.00 
478,100.00 
259,100.00 
252.700.00 

$ 495,700.00 
1,718,400.00 

925,700.00 
1,128,500.00 

287,000.00 
446,100.00 

1,174,500.00 
915,400.00 
506,000.00 

94,500.00 

$ 
19,000,000.00 

10,500,000.00 

2.000.000.00 

$ 2,500,000.00 

1,000,000.00 
4,000,000.00 

10,000,000.00 
5,000,000.00 
6,000,000.00 
1,000,000.00 
2,000,000.00 

2,748,497,355.48 1.385.783,310.19 1,385,783.310.19 7,691,800.00 7,691,800.00 31.500.000.00 31,500,000.00 

Federal 
Reserve 
Bank 

Withdrawals Deposits 
Balance in fund a t 
close of business 

July 10, 1935 

Net loss or gain through. Federal 
Reserve 
Bank 

Withdrawals Deposits 
Balance in fund a t 
close of business 

July 10, 1935 
Transit Clearings Combined clearings and t ransfers ' 

Federal 
Reserve 
Bank 

Withdrawals Deposits 
Balance in fund a t 
close of business 

July 10, 1935 Loss ( Gain Loss | Gain 

Hew York 
Philadelphia 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
S t . Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco 

Total 

10,000,000.00 
1,000,000.00 
4,000,000.00 

10,000,000.00 

5,000,000.00 
2,000,000.00 
2,000,000.00 

10,000,000.00 
4,000,000.00 

3,000,000.00 

1,504,400,247.92 
61,856,945.84 

113,832,470.93 
50,842,278.30 
40,322,518.38 

525,839,081.23 
59,281,564.02 
47,762,784.29 
67,756,662.19 

39,000,000.00 17,000,000.00 

39,435,463.51 
97,408,565.61 

2,726,497,355.48 

9.166.258.26 
5,381,260.43 

11,310,676.29 
10,692,111.81 
35,5^,302.63 
10,708,099.29 

4.422.897.27 
9.059,693.^6 

21,321,063.14 

118,519,259.67 

11,808,245.76 

9,099,958.26 
3,956,460.43 
7,571,776.29 

10,551,111.81 
36,157,102.63 

5,196,699.29 

99,588,459.67 

18,060,845.76 

130,327,505.43 130,327,505.43 

3,900,997.27 
7,224,293.46 — 

g3.5p.763.xu -
117 ,619 ,305 .10117 .6*9 .305 .43 

FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD 
DIVISION OF BAM OPERATIONS ITo transactions on JjHy 4 account holiday. 
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W FEDERAL BESEHVS ACEEBTS* TOED 
B-gl2a 

July 11. 1915 

Agent a t 

Balance l a s t 
statement 

July 3, 1935 

Ti thdxawals 
(Transfers 

to bank) 

Deposits 
(Transfers 
from bank) 

Balance a t 
close of 
business 

July 10, 1935 

Boston $ 301,617,020.00 $ - $ 5,000,000.00 $ 306,617,080.00 

Hew York 616,491,000.00 — 10,000,000.00 626,491,000.00 

Philadelphia 161,350,000.00 — 1,000,000.00 162,350,000.00 

Cleveland 213,500,000.00 — 4,000,000.00 217,500,000.00 

Richmond 137,000,000.00 —- ' — 137,000,000.00 

Atlanta 112,685,000,00 10,000,000.00 —— 102,685,000.00 

Chicago 601,000,000.00 —— 10,000,000.00 611,000,000.00 

S t . Louis 138,632,130.00 4,000,000.00 134,632,130.00 

Minneapolis 103,000,000,00 — 5,000,000.00 108,000,000.00 

Kansas City 130,000,000.00 —* 2,000,000.00 132,000,000.00 

Dallas 60,675,000.00 3,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 59,675,000.00 

San Francisco 231.262.550.00 .. 231,262,550.00 
TOTAL 2,807,212,760.00 17,000,000.00 * 39,000,000.00 2,829,212,760.00 

FEDERAL BESBHVE BOARD 
DIVISION O®1 BAH OPERATIOBS 

Ho transactions on July 4 account hol iday. 
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